2015 / Amateur SuperSport Open /
20141018
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Dustin Morse

Adam Ayers

Oliver Kho

Tony Perez

Jaden Landwehr
Scott Linton
Joshua Merrill
Ryan Houck
Taylor Woodward
Tyler Olmstead
Irene Canary

Marc Mittelsteadt

Kyle Isaac

Scott Fallier
Dallas Brown

Matt Leverett

Yamaha YZF-R1
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R750
Honda CBR1000RR
Honda CBR600RR
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha YZF-R6
Ducati 848

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R750

11:36.165

00.000
11:42.961
11:43.259
11:44.280
11:53.674
11:53.751
11:57.420
12:05.267
12:11.157
12:13.485
12:13.960
12:14.635
12:26.134
12:36.316
12:36.650

01:54.760 00.000 00.000

-- 7L 7L 20
01:55.282 6 00.000 00.000 16
01:56.267 6 00.000 00.000 13
01:54.760 6 00.000 00.000 11
01:57.618 6 00.000 00.000 10
01:57.095 6 00.000 00.000 9
01:58.086 6 00.000 00.000 8
01:59.025 6 00.000 00.000 7
01:59.580 6 00.000 00.000 6
02:01.307 6 00.000 00.000 5
02:00.833 6 00.000 00.000 4
02:00.779 6 00.000 00.000 3
02:01.776 6 00.000 00.000 2
02:04.484 6 00.000 00.000 1
02:04.406 6 00.000 00.000 1




